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20488517 MONTON FABIANA ANDRE 17 423 a 19-03-23  35.778750 25-06-061

26423759 DONAIRE CALDERON LIC 4 295 a 14-07-06  30.462250 14-07-062 PRO
9 295 a  28.396000PRO

20452856 PEREYRA EDUARDO ALEJ 5 366 a 13-05-23  36.971440 21-07-003 PRO
12 366 a  35.941970PRO

19 366 a  32.345480PRO

11 366 a  31.675000PRO

22197866 TETILLA SARMIENTO CE 9 364 a 13-03-00  43.885150 13-03-004 PRO
4 364 a  42.454550PRO

5 364 a  32.105000PRO

24339735 CAMPOS ELISA MARIA D 4 314 a 11-05-23  37.528710 19-09-085 PRO
9 314 a  30.585000PRO

5 314 a  30.560000PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 5 362 a 11-03-06  34.894030 11-11-076 PRO
12 362 a  34.862510PRO

19 362 a  34.238950PRO

27405330 QUIROGA LUIS MARIA 4 736 a 11-03-06  32.268960 14-09-007 PRO
3 736 a  30.318100PRO

6 736 a  30.318100PRO

9 736 a  28.050000PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 11 362 a 11-03-06  27.060000 11-11-078 PRO

23688667 HLOSKA ANDREA DANIEL 8 353 a 9-07-06  29.050000 17-00-199 PRO

16882716 NEGRI JORGE 7 411 a 9-03-06  38.190970 24-05-0710 PRO

17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 12 362 a 8-07-06  40.084320 9-07-1111 PRO
5 362 a  39.627420PRO

19 362 a  38.775300PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 a 8-07-06  34.819000 12-04-2712 PRO
19 186 a  33.250000PRO

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 21 872 a 8-07-06  31.083780 11-04-2813 PRO

17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 11 362 a 8-07-06  31.000000 9-07-1114 PRO

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 4 872 a 8-07-06  30.634380 11-04-2815 PRO
3 872 a  30.340780PRO

31214176 DÍAZ INGRID ANABELLA 11 293 a 8-07-06  29.632100 12-00-0216 PRO
12 293 a  29.446100PRO

1 293 a  28.720100PRO

5 293 a  25.030000PRO

24 293 a  25.030000PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 21 1141 a 6-07-05  36.233940 6-07-0517 PRO
4 1141 a  36.203940PRO

3 1141 a  35.867940PRO

20605891 GUIÑAZU MARIA RAQUEL 1 324 a 6-07-05  34.947010 6-07-0518 PRO
5 324 a  30.000000PRO

28456800 BENDINI OSCAR SILVAN 7 411 a 6-01-06  35.758720 6-01-0619 PRO

26423706 HAURIA GRISELDA YOLA 9 170 a 6-00-06  45.287950 18-06-2420 PRO
9 364 a  44.787950PRO

4 364 a  43.847580PRO

5 364 a  32.415500PRO

22898061 GUIÑAZU ALEJANDRA SO 9 364 a 5-05-06  36.995150 8-02-0321 PRO
4 364 a  36.930940PRO

5 364 a  27.531000PRO
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25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 6 12 a 4-06-06  37.324140 15-09-1522 PRO
19 918 a  35.422960PRO

6 918 a  34.824140PRO

17441580 GONZALEZ WALTER HORA 9 364 a 4-06-06  32.806240 23-00-1623 PRO
4 364 a  32.442920PRO

5 364 a  31.103000PRO

26980083 OLGUIN ROXANA VALERI 2 294 a 4-06-06  30.629930 15-11-2224 PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 4 372 a 4-06-06  25.550000 4-06-0625 PRO
8 372 a  25.550000PRO

16040612 VIDAL TEDIN ANGELICA 4 314 a 3-04-06  28.192180 11-01-2726 PRO
5 314 a  27.500000PRO

9 314 a  27.500000PRO

23966984 SUAREZ ANA MARIA DEL 5 362 a -6-06  25.000000 -6-0627 PRO
11 362 a  25.000000PRO

12 362 a  25.000000PRO

19 362 a  25.000000PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 6 12 a --  40.574140 --28 ATP
6 918 a  40.574140ATP

20 918 a  38.074140ATP

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 21 1141 a --  36.233940 --29 PRO
4 1141 a  36.203940PRO

3 1141 a  35.867940PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 19 918 a --  35.422960 --30 ATP

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 21 872 a --  31.083780 --31 PRO
4 872 a  30.634380PRO

3 872 a  30.340780PRO

26423759 DONAIRE CALDERON LIC 4 295 b1 14-07-06  26.462250 14-07-0632 PRO

20452856 PEREYRA EDUARDO ALEJ 5 366 b1 13-05-23  32.971440 21-07-0033 PRO
4 366 b1  27.195000PRO

22197866 TETILLA SARMIENTO CE 9 364 b1 13-03-00  39.885150 13-03-0034 PRO

24339735 CAMPOS ELISA MARIA D 4 314 b1 11-05-23  33.528710 19-09-0835 PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 5 362 b1 11-03-06  30.894030 11-11-0736 PRO

27405330 QUIROGA LUIS MARIA 4 736 b1 11-03-06  28.268960 14-09-0037 PRO
3 736 b1  26.318100PRO

2 736 b1  26.318100PRO

7 736 b1  26.258100PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 4 362 b1 11-03-06  23.060000 11-11-0738 PRO

16882716 NEGRI JORGE 4 411 b1 9-03-06  28.678350 24-05-0739 PRO

17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 5 362 b1 8-07-06  35.627420 9-07-1140 PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 b1 8-07-06  30.819000 12-04-2741 PRO
8 186 b1  29.250000PRO

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 21 872 b1 8-07-06  27.083780 11-04-2842 PRO

17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 4 362 b1 8-07-06  27.000000 9-07-1143 PRO

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 4 872 b1 8-07-06  26.634380 11-04-2844 PRO
3 872 b1  26.340780PRO

31214176 DÍAZ INGRID ANABELLA 1 293 b1 8-07-06  24.720100 12-00-0245 PRO
19 293 b1  24.333900PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 21 1141 b1 6-07-05  32.233940 6-07-0546 PRO
4 1141 b1  32.203940PRO
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3 1141 b1  31.867940PRO

20605891 GUIÑAZU MARIA RAQUEL 1 324 b1 6-07-05  30.947010 6-07-0547 PRO

28456800 BENDINI OSCAR SILVAN 4 411 b1 6-01-06  32.492160 6-01-0648 PRO

26423706 HAURIA GRISELDA YOLA 9 364 b1 6-00-06  40.787950 18-06-2449 PRO

22898061 GUIÑAZU ALEJANDRA SO 9 364 b1 5-05-06  32.995150 8-02-0350 PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 19 918 b1 4-06-06  31.422960 15-09-1551 PRO
1 918 b1  30.267320PRO

17441580 GONZALEZ WALTER HORA 9 364 b1 4-06-06  28.806240 23-00-1652 PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 8 372 b1 4-06-06  21.550000 4-06-0653 PRO

16040612 VIDAL TEDIN ANGELICA 4 314 b1 3-04-06  24.192180 11-01-2754 PRO

23966984 SUAREZ ANA MARIA DEL 5 362 b1 -6-06  21.000000 -6-0655 PRO
4 362 b1  21.000000PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 21 1141 b1 --  32.233940 --56 PRO
4 1141 b1  32.203940PRO

3 1141 b1  31.867940PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 19 918 b1 --  31.422960 --57 ATP
1 918 b1  30.267320ATP

26055424 LEMOLE ANABEL ELIANA 21 872 b1 --  27.083780 --58 PRO
4 872 b1  26.634380PRO

3 872 b1  26.340780PRO

23927889 RUIZ ANA CLAUDIA 2 254 b2 14-07-06  27.887110 21-00-1159 PRO

23227459 ROSA HERNAN JAVIER 2 531 b2 14-07-06  26.687500 20-03-2260 PRO

22197866 TETILLA SARMIENTO CE 9 276 b2 13-03-00  40.385150 13-03-0061 PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 9 276 b2 11-03-06  23.560000 11-11-0762 PRO

23688667 HLOSKA ANDREA DANIEL 9 276 b2 9-07-06  25.794000 17-00-1963 PRO

16882716 NEGRI JORGE 9 276 b2 9-03-06  28.685000 24-05-0764 PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 4 167 b2 8-07-06  27.970000 12-04-2765 PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 9 276 b2 6-07-05  32.053750 6-07-0566 PRO

28456800 BENDINI OSCAR SILVAN 9 276 b2 6-01-06  22.250300 6-01-0667 PRO

26423706 HAURIA GRISELDA YOLA 9 276 b2 6-00-06  41.287950 18-06-2468 PRO
9 170 b2  39.287950PRO

4 170 b2  38.347580PRO

1 170 b2  28.997500PRO

22898061 GUIÑAZU ALEJANDRA SO 9 276 b2 5-05-06  33.495150 8-02-0369 PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 9 276 b2 4-06-06  22.050000 4-06-0670 PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 9 276 b2 --  32.053750 --71 PRO

23927889 RUIZ ANA CLAUDIA 4 484 c 14-07-06  22.825650 21-00-1172 PRO

23227459 ROSA HERNAN JAVIER 2 531 c 14-07-06  21.687500 20-03-2273 PRO

23927889 RUIZ ANA CLAUDIA 12 484 c 14-07-06  20.955000 21-00-1174 PRO
19 484 c  20.955000PRO

23227459 ROSA HERNAN JAVIER 8 531 c 14-07-06  18.427500 20-03-2275 PRO

24339735 CAMPOS ELISA MARIA D 4 314 c 11-05-23  26.528710 19-09-0876 PRO

27405330 QUIROGA LUIS MARIA 4 484 c 11-03-06  23.768960 14-09-0077 PRO
12 484 c  23.382380PRO

19 484 c  21.578100PRO

5 736 c  19.318100PRO

26992403 SERRANO MIRIAM MARIN 9 276 c 11-03-06  18.560000 11-11-0778 PRO

23688667 HLOSKA ANDREA DANIEL 9 276 c 9-07-06  20.794000 17-00-1979 PRO

16882716 NEGRI JORGE 9 276 c 9-03-06  23.685000 24-05-0780 PRO
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17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 12 53 c 8-07-06  31.584320 9-07-1181 PRO
19 53 c  30.275300PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 8 531 c 8-07-06  24.750000 12-04-2782 PRO
2 167 c  24.319000PRO

4 167 c  22.970000PRO

9 167 c  22.750000PRO

17441551 ADARO MARIA GRACIELA 4 53 c 8-07-06  22.500000 9-07-1183 PRO

31214176 DÍAZ INGRID ANABELLA 12 484 c 8-07-06  20.946100 12-00-0284 PRO
4 484 c  16.530000PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 9 276 c 6-07-05  27.053750 6-07-0585 PRO
3 1141 c  24.867940PRO

28456800 BENDINI OSCAR SILVAN 9 276 c 6-01-06  17.250300 6-01-0686 PRO

17441580 GONZALEZ WALTER HORA 12 53 c 4-06-06  24.134140 23-00-1687 PRO
19 53 c  23.999000PRO

4 53 c  23.942920PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 12 484 c 4-06-06  21.107800 15-09-1588 PRO
4 484 c  20.035000PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 9 276 c 4-06-06  17.050000 4-06-0689 PRO

16040612 VIDAL TEDIN ANGELICA 4 314 c 3-04-06  17.192180 11-01-2790 PRO

29565522 OLGUIN ANA CAROLINA 9 276 c --  27.053750 --91 PRO
3 1141 c  24.867940PRO

25194752 PINTO MARIA EUGENIA 12 484 c --  24.357800 --92 ATP
4 484 c  20.035000ATP


